






QSFP-DD/OSFP/OSFP-Flat 

QSFP-DD/OSFP/QSFP112 

400G QSFP-DD/100G CFP2 

QSFP56/QSFP-DD 
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QSFP-DD/OSFP/OSFP112/OSFP-Flat 





400G QSFP-DD/100G CFP2 







QSFP28 Bidi/Single lambda 











OP7K-W80-55-CF 

OP7K-W80-49-CF 







SFP FE OC-12/OC-3 









AOC 
Fanout Cable 

Optech P/N Model No. Length Type Fiber Type 

400G QSFP-DD to 4x1 00G QSFP56 Fanout AOC 

OPQSDD-F-xx-NQS56/4 AOC Fanout Cables 1~100M Active OM3/OM4 

400G QSFP-DD to 2 x 200G QSP56 Fanout AOC 

OPQSDD-F-xx-NQS56/2 AOC Fanout Cables 1~100M Active OM3/OM4 

200G QSFP-56 to 2x1 00G QSFP56 Fanout AOC 

OPQS56-F-xx-NQS56/2 AOC Fanout Cables 1~100M Active OM3/OM4 

200G QSFP-DD to 2x1 00G QSFP28 Fanout AOC 

OPDD56-F-xx-NQS28/2 AOC Fanout Cables 1~100M Active OM3/OM4 

1 00G QSFP28 to 4 x 25Gbps SFP28 Fanout AOC 

OPQS28-F-xx-NSF28/4 AOC Fanout Cables 1~100M Active OM3/OM4 

40G QSFP+ to 4 x 1 0Gbps QSFP+ Fanout AOC 

OPQSFP-F-xx-A/SFPP/4 AOC Fanout Cables 1~100M Active OM3/OM4 
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